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TRAMWErtung

47

Team Vorarlberg Santic

2

39

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

4

25

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

6

ARBO-Bundesteam

14

8

Sport.Land.NOE Selle SMP-St. Rich

10
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rad-bundesliga 2019
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StNr. U23 Name
1 RABITSCH Stephan
37 KUEN Maximilian
43 STUSSI Colin Chris
32 BANZER Gordian
47 AUER Daniel
57 TRETTWER Helmut
56 SCHLEMMER Lukas
62 * DALLA VALLE Nicolas
61 * BAYER Tobias
7 KRIZEK Matthias
4 BRKIC Benjamin
42 STEIMLE Jannik
2 BAJC Andi
24 RAPP Jonas
84 THANNER Stefan
76 BOSCH Manuel
108 POLL Stefan
54 SALZMANN Jodok
67 *  GAMPER Mario
70 *  RIVI Samuele
51 LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg
118 KONCZER Michael
23 LODERER Timon
91 FIDLER Gerd
8 LEHNER Daniel
72 * ZIMMERMANN Georg
63 *  ELGOUZI Omar
65 * FRIEDRICH Marco
80 REITER Daniel
22 HRINKOW Dominik
34 FEDERSPIEL Daniel

Jg. Nation UCI-ID

1991 AUT
1992 AUT
1993 SuUl
1996 SUI
1994 AUT
1983 GER
1995 AUT
1997 ITA
1999 AUT
1988 AUT
1996 AUT
1996 GER
1988 SLO
1994 GER
1992 AUT
1989 AUT
1986 AUT
1995 AUT
1999 AUT
1998 ITA
1983 AUT
1993 AUT
1991 GER
1996 AUT
1994 AUT
1997 GER
1999 ITA
1998 AUT
1991 AUT
1988 AUT
1987 AUT

Team
10007168684 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
10007510612 Team Vorarlberg Santic
10007224056 Team Vorarlberg Santic
10013886542 Team Vorarlberg Santic
10008651976 Maloja Pushbikers ARBO
10007740984 Maloja Pushbikers ARBO
10008694012 Maloja Pushbikers ARBO
10014407009 Tirol KTM Cycling Team
10011072229 Tirol KTM Cycling Team
10004635166 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
10009782735 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
10009231552 Team Vorarlberg Santic
10004610312 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
10009404233 Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang Team
10056325557 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
10011028476 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
10005862824 WSA KTM Graz ARBO
10008145960 Maloja Pushbikers ARBO
10015332549 Tirol KTM Cycling Team
10015389234 Tirol KTM Cycling Team
10002727401 Maloja Pushbikers ARBO
10014465613 ARBO-Denzel Bike Friends SZb ASKO
10011724957 Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang Team
10009781927 ARBO-Bundesteam
10008653188 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
10010966842 Tirol KTM Cycling Team
10015920714 Tirol KTM Cycling Team
10010196704 Tirol KTM Cycling Team
10007168179 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
10005722778 Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang Team
10003343248 Team Vorarlberg Santic

Total
340

278
235
216
210
206
202
180
146
139
138
133
131
126
118
115
100
99
99
99
96
85
79
78
76
75
72
69
56
55
55

114
45

133
72
69
52
54
49
99
51

42
47

44
57

43
55
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

55
38
107 *
36
53
46
82
81 *
33

111 *
95
71 *
49 *
21

128
99 *

11 *
85 *
19
69 *
101 *
48 *
92
6 *
9 *
50 *
129

SCHINNAGEL Johannes
MEILER Lukas

MESSNER Martin

KNAPP Daniel

RITZINGER Felix
ACHTERBERG Yannik
SPRENGER Michael
SCHORWENDTER Christoph
DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel
ENGELHARDT Felix

REITER Jakob
HOPFGARTNER Paul
WILDAUER Markus
GOTZINGER Valentin
HOFER Andreas
HAMMERSCHMID Marvin
WOLFMAYR Andreas
GAMPER Patrick
WOLLENBERG Tim

WURM Philipp
FREIBERGER Markus
NEUHAUSER Marcel
FRIEDL Nils

FRICK Bastian

GAUBITZER Michael
KOLLER Jan
MANGERTSEDER Matthias
KOLB Stefan
HAMMERSCHMID Raphael

1996 GER
1995 GER
2000 AUT
1996 AUT
1996 AUT
1994 GER
1995 AUT
1998 AUT
1995 ESP
2000 GER
2000 AUT
1990 AUT
1998 AUT
2000 AUT
1991 AUT
1996 AUT
1998 AUT
1997 AUT
2000 GER
1998 AUT
1995 AUT
1997 AUT
1997 AUT
2000 GER
1983 AUT
1997 AUT
1998 GER
1997 AUT
1996 AUT

10009782533
10008624896
10035084981
10014640920
10008820011
10076607752
10010994831
10015132586
10043045045
10036351136
10048903744
10009885694
10015144512
10035062450
10006824336
10009786169
10015301429
10010966236
10016518575
10015303449
10009782937
10010966438
10010196603
10064190843
10006564153
10035076392
10015767029
10035052750
10009786068

Maloja Pushbikers ARBO

Team Vorarlberg Santic

WSA KTM Graz ARBO

Team Vorarlberg Santic

Maloja Pushbikers ARBO

Maloja Pushbikers ARBO

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Vorarlberg Santic

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

WSA KTM Graz ARBO
ARBO-Bundesteam

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Maloja Pushbikers ARBO
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang Team
Sport.Land.NOE Selle SMP-St. Rich
ARBO-Bundesteam

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang Team
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

WSA KTM Graz ARBO

Maloja Pushbikers ARBO
ARBO-Bundesteam

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Maloja Pushbikers ARBO
Sport.Land.NOE Selle SMP-St. Rich
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